100 NORTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA
BUILDING CONTRACTORS

Revised 8/11/10
NOTE:  Building requires Union contractors only

CONTRACTOR




CONTACT

PHONE/EMAIL

General Contractor
Bear Construction 



Paul Larkin

847.421.5813
1501 Rohlwing Road 






plarkin@bearcc.com
Rolling Meadows, IL  60008-1336 

Development Solutions, Inc. (DSI) 

Daniel Mazeiro

312.629.2800 x 11
One North Franklin 






dmazeiro@dsi-group.com
Suite 3325 




Martin Moran

312.629.2800 x 18
Chicago, IL  60606 






mmoran@dsi-group.com

Executive Construction Inc (ECI) 

Dave Hetrick

708.236.3311
235 Fencl Lane 







dhetrick@ecibuild.com
Hillside, IL  60162 
Electrician

Continental Electric



Dan O’Sullivan

847.677.1600


5900 West Howard






DOSullivan@CECCO.com

Skokie, IL  60077


Maron Electric




Jack Ryan

847.626.6624


200 West Monroe






jryan@maroness.com

Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

Plumber
Hill Mechanical




Clifton Downing

847.451.5000

11045 Gage Avenue

Franklin Park, IL 60131

Millennium Piping



Mike Verba

312.252.3205
162 North Franklin






mike@millenniumpiping.com
Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60606

Direct TV

Prime Time Sports



Randy Ziols

847.637.3500

2819 Kirchoff Road

Rolling Meadows, IL  60008

Document Destruction

Independent Recycling Services


Patrick O’Connor
(312) 732-9253 x 242
2401 South Laflin Street






poconnor@recyclingit.com

Chicago, IL 60608


Furniture Repair/Wood Refinishing

Weber Furniture Service LLC


Kim Houghton

(773) 275-9061

5915 North Ravenswood





khoughton@weberfurniture.com

Chicago, IL 60660

Paint/Wallcovering

Hester Commercial Painting


Mike Kallas

(847) 677-5130 x 17

7340 North Monticello






mkallas@hesterdecorating.com
Skokie, IL 60076

Bobbe & Company



Vince Sheridan

(630) 323-3678 x 200

15W256 North Frontage Road





vince@bobbeco.com
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Ascher Brothers




Joe Villa

773.588.0001

3033 West Fletcher Street





joevilla@ascherbrothers.com
Chicago, IL 60618

Signage

Desk & Door Nameplate Company

Jay Burrichter

815.806.8670

9310 Gulfstream Road






jburr@deskndoorusa.com
Frankfort, IL  60423
